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http://www.methven.com/nz/waipori-satinjet-wall-shower-standard-arm

•	 Low maintenance single function Satinjet shower
•	 3 star WELS rated on mains pressure (8.5 l/m)
•	 2 star WELS rated on low pressure (9.5 l/m)

CONSTRUCTION:   Brass arm

CLASSIFICATION:   Suitable for all pressure systems

INLET CONNECTIONS:   1/2 “ BSP Female

WORKING PRESSURE:   35 - 500kPa

OPERATING TEMPERATURE:   5 °C - 70 °C

WATERFLOW RATE:   9.0 l/m
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WAIPORI WALL SHOWER

ela
me

F
P

S
B "

1⁄2

06

199

14
0

81

W
ai

po
ri


